SCUOLE PRIMARIE MASCHILI - VELOCITA' M. 50 - CLASSE QUINTA (1999)
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Nome

LUCA
ANDREA
ANDREA
DONATO
GABRIELE
YURI

ARIS
MATTIA
FABRIZIO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
TOMMASO
SIMONE
LORENZO
GIACOMO
GABRIELE
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
RICCARDO
MARCO
MANUEL
JACOPO
ALESSANDRO
NICHOLAS
ANDREI
GASPARE
DARIO
DARIO
MATTEO
DEV

AXEL
FEDERICO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
DAVID
ANDREA
KAIQUE
MARCO
GIOVANNI

Cognome

DONATI
TREMOLADA
BERNAREGGI
MERTURI
PIRAS

VIGNA
MARCELLINO
SCREMIN
ROZZONI
ASPERGES
PIROLA
FORGIONE
PICCIOLI
VOLONTE'
BORSETTI
MOLINARI
GIAMBELLI
REMONDI
MONTESI
FANIZZI
FILIPPINI

LA ROCCA
CERESOLE
FAGGIONI
BELLINI
BUTTI
CASANO
BURRAGATO
OLDRINI
PELUZZI
DOMANESKI
TABELLINI
LOCATELLI
BISCEGLIE
CARPENTIERI
MAGONARA
BAGLI
DASIEE
TREVISAN
SCARDINA

FEi DI WS

~Eiumoio

Scuola

SETTIMO MILANESE
SETTIMO MILANESE
[.C. DANIELA MAURO
I.C. VIMODRONE

SARPI - VIGHIGNOLO
[.C. LAINATE

E. FRANCESCHINI

[.C. VIMODRONE

[.C. LAINATE

I.C. VIMODRONE

[.C. DANIELA MAURO
SETTIMO MILANESE
SUORE MANTELLATE
MANZONI

SAN GIUSEPPE

MARIA CONSOLATRICE
[.C. DANIELA MAURO
MARIA CONSOLATRICE

Tempo

7.44
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.67
7.71
7.78
7.79
7.80
7.82
7.87
7.89
7.89
7.90
7.90
7.91
7.91
7.92

APOSTOLE SACRO CUORE 7.93

MURATORI - MENOTTI

7.93

APOSTOLE SACRO CUORE 7.94
APOSTOLE SACRO CUORE 7.95

LEONE Xl

I.C. VIMODRONE
MAHATMA GANDHI

[.C. LAINATE

SARPI - VIGHIGNOLO
SAN GIUSEPPE
FERRANTE APORTI
FERRANTE APORTI
SARPI - VIGHIGNOLO
VITTORIA COLONNA
MARIA IMMACOLATA
SCUOLA EUROPA
MARIA CONSOLATRICE
MARIA CONSOLATRICE
[.C. LAINATE

MAHATMA GANDHI

7.96
7.96
7.97
7.98
7.99
7.99
8.00
8.01
8.01
8.02
8.02
8.04
8.04
8.04
8.06
8.06

2° CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO 8.06
I.C. PARETO - MAGREGLIO 8.06

Punti

140,0
128,0
125,0
123,0
121,0
120,0
119,0
118,0
117,0
116,0
115,0
113,5
113,5
111,5
111,5
109,5
109,5
108,0
106,5
106,5
105,0
104,0
102,5
102,0
101,0
100,0
98,5
98,5
97,0
95,5
95,5
93,5
93,5
91,0
91,0
91,0
87,5
87,5
87,5
87,5



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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MATTEO
MATTIA
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ANDREA
NICCOLCO'
MATTEO
GUGLIELMO
CARLO
MARCO
TOMMASO
GIORGIO
LUCA
MARCO
ANDREA
MATTEO
FABRIZIO
RICCARDO
ROSOLINO
MICHELE
JACOPO
LORENZO
LUCA
MATTIA
SIMONE
VOLODIMIR
NICCOLO'
RICCARDO
PIETRO
CRISTIAN
ANDREA
STEFANO
CRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO
MALIC
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
MANUELE
GUGLIELMO

CAIROLI
MONTRASI
COZZOLINI
BARIE'

DELLA FLORA
INTRON
CARRARA
ROBIN
SCARDUELLI
COGLIATI
LAZZARINI
BERNASCONI
MONTEMURRO
FERRO
CINIERO
FAZIO

TOZZI

RAELI

AIELLI
ORLANDO

DE FEUDIS
GALLI
SOPRANI
MORELLI
MERONI
GAGLIARDI
ACQUISTAPACE
POLI
TAGLIALATELA
DI LALLO
POZZI
CAROTTI
GRASSI
ZIBONI
CARAVITA
BAPARAPE
DE MATTIA
MESSINA
MARELLO
CAPUCCI

FERRANTE APORTI
[.C. PARETO - MAGREGLIO

LEONE Xl
LEONE Xl
IST. GONZAGA

SUORE MANTELLATE

[.C. LAINATE

SCUOLA EUROPA
MARIA CONSOLATRICE

LEONE XIlI

2° CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO
MARIA CONSOLATRICE
SUORE MANTELLATE

[.C. DANIELA MAURO

GIOVANNI XXIlI

2° CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO

LEONE Xl

NOVARO FERRUCCI
NOVARO FERRUCCI

LEONE XIlI

FERRANTE APORTI
NOVARO FERRUCCI

IST. GONZAGA

I.C. PARETO - MAGREGLIO
I.C. DANIELA MAURO

2° CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO
MARIA IMMACOLATA
APOSTOLE SACRO CUORE
NOVARO FERRUCCI
MARIA CONSOLATRICE

LEONE Xl
LEONE Xl
[.C. LAINATE

[.C. DANIELA MAURO
MARIA CONSOLATRICE
SETTIMO MILANESE

2° CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO
2° CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO
I.C. PARETO - MAGREGLIO

IST. GONZAGA
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8.07
8.08
8.09
8.09
8.09
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.11
8.11
8.11
8.12
8.14
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.15
8.17
8.18
8.18
8.19
8.19
8.19
8.20
8.22
8.22
8.22
8.23
8.23
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.26
8.28
8.28
8.28
8.28
8.28

85,0
84,0
81,5
81,5
81,5
81,5
79,0
76,5
76,5
76,5
76,5
74,0
73,0
70,5
70,5
70,5
70,5
68,0
66,5
66,5
64,0
64,0
64,0
62,0
60,0
60,0
60,0
57,0
57,0
57,0
55,0
53,0
53,0
53,0
51,0
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
47,5
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81 MANUEL MORERA POZZO 1.C. DANIELA MAURO 8.29 41,5
82 DARIO ASPILANATO SETTIMO MILANESE 8.29 41,5
83  SAMUELE ROSSI SETTIMO MILANESE 8.29 41,5
84  CAMILLO CAZZOLA NOVARO FERRUCCI 8.29 41,5
85  SIMONE DONATELLI I.C. VIMODRONE 8.29 41,5
86 LEONARDO PAONE L. GALVANI 8.29 41,5
87  GIOVANNI ZENI MARIA IMMACOLATA 8.29 41,5
88 FRANCESCO SCATTAGLIA [.C. LAINATE 8.30 37,5
89  ANDREA MALATESTA MARIA CONSOLATRICE 8.30 37,5
90 ALESSANDRO TUSCANO 2°CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO 8.31 34,0
91 DAVIDE RAGAZZI 2° CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO 8.31 34,0
92  NICCOLO SPAGNOLO VITTORIA COLONNA 8.31 34,0
93  DAVIDE VALLI A. LIMONTA 8.31 34,0
94  XOHNATAN MERCURI [.C. VIMVODRONE 8.31 34,0
95 MATTEO GOSTOLI IST. GONZAGA 8.32 30,5
96 GIORGIO GASPERINI L. GALVANI 8.32 30,5
97  DAVIDE PERRONE NOVARO FERRUCCI 8.33 28,5
98 MANUEL ROLDAN NOVARO FERRUCCI 8.33 28,5
99  NATHAN ROSSI A. LIMONTA 8.34 25,5
100 TOMMASO LESSOIO MARIA CONSOLATRICE 8.34 25,5
101 ANDREA BORDONE 2°CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO 8.34 25,5
102  NICCOLO' GUERRINI [.C. DANIELA MAURO 8.34 25,5
103 FRANCESCO SORMANI IST. GONZAGA 8.35 21,5
104  GUGLIELMO  ARGIRO IST. GONZAGA 8.35 21,5
105 LUCA SOMACAL I.C. VIMODRONE 8.35 21,5
106  SIMONE FUMAGALLI [.C. DANIELA MAURO 8.35 21,5
107  SAMUEL MERLOTTI [.C. LAINATE 8.36 19,0
108  MARCO VILLA REGINA CARMELI 8.37 17,0
109  DAVIDE CIANNI MAHATMA GANDHI 8.37 17,0
110  DANIELE MELZIADE SARPI - VIGHIGNOLO 8.37 17,0
111 ALESSIO NISI I.C. DANIELA MAURO 8.38 15,0
112 ALESSANDRO LEVATI [.C. DANIELA MAURO 8.39 12,0
113 PUJAN SACCO FERRANTE APORTI 8.39 12,0
114  PIETRO PARMESANI 2°CIRCOLO BUCCINASCO 8.39 12,0
115 LORENZO CASTELLI LEONE Xl 8.39 12,0
116 ENRICO VOLPONES REGINA CARMELI 8.39 12,0
117 ANIS SAHADI [.C. PARETO - MAGREGLIO 8.40 7,5
118  ALESSANDRO VENTURINI SETTIMO MILANESE 8.40 7,5
119  PAOLO BERTOLINI SETTIMO MILANESE 8.40 7,5
120  MIRKO MASCARELLI SUORE MANTELLATE 8.40 7,5
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